
Bill to:
freight plus
,
,
,

Invoice Date: 01/23/2024
Invoice #: LD75313CV
Terms: NET 30
Due Date: 02/23/2024

Date
Customer Ref
#

Origin - Destination Quantity Rate Amount

01/22/2024
3010 N INDUSTRIAL ROAD, KIRKSVILLE, MO 63501 - 5647 DIVIDEND RD STE A,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46241

1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

TOTAL

$1,500.00

PLEASE NOTE
The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment
of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.
COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC
P.O.BOX 205154
DALLAS, TX 75320-5154
Tel: 844-899-8092



Freight Plus Load Tender
Reference: LD75313CV ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN )       Tender: 01/22/2024 09:38

Origin:

Pickup:

CENVEO WORLDWIDE LIMITED
 3010 N INDUSTRIAL ROAD
  
KIRKSVILLE, MO 63501
Location Comments:   
Josh Mosley phone:660 665 1800 fax:
Appointment Number : 
Appointment Date : 01/22/2024 08:00 AM - 01/22/2024 05:00 PM
Target Range If NO Appointment:
 01/22/2024 08:00 AM - 01/22/2024 05:00 PM

Destination:

Delivery:

MIDWEST PRESORT
 5647 DIVIDEND RD  STE A
  
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46241
Location Comments:   
DOXIM phone:  fax: 
Appointment Number: 
Appointment Date : 01/23/2024 09:30 AM - 01/23/2024 01:00 PM
Target Range If NO Appointment
01/23/2024 08:00 AM - 01/23/2024 05:00 PM

Bill To: Cenveo C/O FreightPlus 108 Myrtle Street Suite 601 Quincy, MA 02171
 phone:  fax: 

Comments

Contact Information: Fernando Velazquez 

Equipment & Services
Equipment: 
Required Services: 

Items
Item ID HM Description Weight Class NMFC Dimensions

0664452 4-1/8 X 9-1/2 2SSI 20WWHIBULK 12991.85 77.5 15304
0Stop 1 (pickup)

01/22/2024 08:00 AM - 01/22/2024 05:00 PM
CENVEO WORLDWIDE LIMITED,
 3010 N INDUSTRIAL ROAD,
 KIRKSVILLE, MO 63501
            Josh Mosley Phone: 660 665 1800 Fax: 
SN487382 (BOL)
29393_20240122 (PO Number)
17.000 (PLT Count)
122108 (Order Number)
LD75313CV (Load ID)
LD75313CV (PRO)
RIKN (SCAC)
TL (Mode)
fvelazquez (Booking Rep)

12,991.85 lb 1139600.0 EA
17.0 PLTS
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Freight Plus Load Tender
Reference: LD75313CV ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN )       Tender: 01/22/2024 09:38

Stop 2 (drop)
01/23/2024 09:30 AM - 01/23/2024 01:00 PM
MIDWEST PRESORT,
 5647 DIVIDEND RD  STE A,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46241
            DOXIM Phone:  Fax: 
SN487382 (BOL)
29393_20240122 (PO Number)
17.000 (PLT Count)
122108 (Order Number)
LD75313CV (Load ID)
LD75313CV (PRO)
RIKN (SCAC)
TL (Mode)
fvelazquez (Booking Rep)

12,991.85 lb 1139600.0 EA
17.0 PLTS

Freight Terms
Charge Details

Description Rate Quantity Charge
Total Line Haul 1500.0 Flat Rate $1500.0

Total: $1500.0
Freight Terms: 1500.0, Prepaid (12991.85 lb) (397.99 miles)

References
Reference Type Reference

Transport Match LD75313CV
BOL SN487382
PO Number 29393_20240122
PLT Count 17.000
Order Number 122108
PRO LD75313CV
SCAC RIKN
Mode TL
Booking Rep fvelazquez

Special Instructions
317-634-3625                  CANNOT RECEIVE BEFORE 9:30AM, OR AFTER 4PM.HRS:9:30AM-12:30PDRIVER 
UNLOADS 1PM-4PM.

Any questions or issues please call 781-659-1321 x 6003 or email carrieroperations@freightplus.io
Please send electronic pod and invoices to GetPaid@freightplus.io
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